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ALPENVEREIN SUDTIROL

Lerge erfeben

Coppa Italia Boulder
Bressanone/Brixen - 23-24.03.2019
Classifica Boulder
Finale maschile
VERTIKALE
Quali Semifinale Finale

Pos Pet. Cognome Nome Societd FASI [Tops|Zone Tent| Tent POS, Tops | Zone Tent. | Tent. Pos Semif Tops | Zone Tent. | Tent.

.T | .Z | Quali T VA T VA
1 101 Piccolruaz Michael FIAMME ORO MOENA 29291 9 110 14| 12 1 2 4 2 7 4 3 4 8 8
2 112 Schenk Filip FIAMME ORO MOENA 42948 9 110 16 | 11 2 2 4 7 11 5 3 4 9 9
3 104 lagnemma Elias Monkey's Garage AQ 36806 8 (1015112 3 3 3 15 | 12 3 2 4 5 5
4 118 Oberprantacher  |David AVS Passeier 43557 711011416 5 3 4 9 10 1 2 4 6 10
5 103 Scarperi Stefan AVS St.Pauls 25784 1 6| 8] 8 [ 13| 13 2 4 12 | 16 6 2 3 8 9
6 113 Baschieri Matteo S.S.D. Sport Promotion 51029 51 811|131 24 3 3 9 9 2 1 1 1 1
7 105 Ghisoffi Stefano FIAMME ORO MOENA 27784 6 8 10 | 12 14 2 3 5 7
8 108 Prampolini Antonio S.S.D. Sport Promotion  [36300 | 7 | 9 | 12| 12] 7 2 2 6 4
8 120 Palma Alessandro B-Side Torino 49655 | 6 [ 9 | 11 [ 13 ] 12 2 2 6 4
10 [116 Malatesta Lorenzo Kadoinkatena Genova 30365 | 7 [10] 13| 14| 4 1 3 1 4
" 115 Bassotto Davide S.A.S.P. Torino 36655 | 5 | 10| 6 | 12] 15 1 3 1 8
1" 102 Bombardi Marcello Centro Sportivo Esercito {20321 | 5 [ 10| 7 [ 14 ] 16 1 3 1 8
13 [110 Manzoni Matteo Koren 54147 | T 1 9] 9| 9 6 1 3 2 6
14 [130 Piccolruaz David AVS Meran 42044 | 7T [ 9 |13 [ 13| 8 1 2 5 12
15  [122 Sigmund Moritz AVS Brixen 40659 | 6 [ 10| 13 [ 15| 11 0 2 0 6
15  [149 Botto Andrea Escape S.S.D.aR.L. 36902 | 5 (10| 10| 11 ] 17 0 2 0 6
15  [143 Zappini Andrea Rock Brescia a.s.d. 85686 | 6 | 10| 9 | 13| 10 0 2 0 6
18 |144 Egger Johannes AVS Bruneck 72301 | 5| 8 [10[12] 23| O 2 0 8
19 [123 Comin Thomas A.S.D.GIOCO VERTICALE 40895 | 5 | 10| 11| 17| 18 0 2 0 10
20  |109 Tentori Simone Ragni di Lecco 62171 | 5| 9| 8 | 13| 19 0 2 0 11




21 138 Tomatis Giorgio ASD KUOTA 8.10 57826 | 5 | 9 | 9 [ 10] 20 0 2 0 17
22 |11 |vangi Pietro BETAHOUSE SSDARL.|51180 | 6 [10| 9 [ 12 9 J o [ 1 | 0 | 2
23 [125 Picco Davide El Maneton Schio %543 | 5| 9 | 11| 16] 22 0 1 0 5
24 151 Bendazzoli Giorgio El Maneton Schio 35566 51919141 2 0 1 0 9
25(106 Colombo Davide Marco Climbers Triuggio 48428 4 1 9] 41|13
26127 Quaglia Emanuele SISPORT SSD ar.l. 81720 4 | 9 5| 11
27(166 Camanni Luca Escape S.8.D.aRLL. 36653 4 1 9] 5|12
28(107 Vettorata Francesco FIAMME ORO MOENA 38468 419 5116
29117 Bocchio Vega Edoardo Boulderbar Torino 59701 4191613
29(119 Mosconi Enrico S.S.D. Sport Promotion 31395 4 19| 6|13
31137 Castellani Alessandro King Rock Climbing Verona ~ |42172 4 9 8 | 15
32(132 Bertacco Luca King Rock Climbing Verona  |61666 4 1 85| M1
33(140 Capull Jacopo Centro Sportivo Esercito 31418 4 | 7|1 5|14
34]126 Mabboni Simone Arco Climbing 76666 4 7 6 | 10
35]147 Mele Alessandro B-Side Torino 74507 4 | 7| 6|13
36(154 Egidi Adriano Hangar Frascati climbing 91696 4 | 71| 8113
37129 Fossali Ludovico Centro Sportivo Esercito 25402 4 7 9 1 1
38/163 Santoni Alessandro Centro Sportivo Esercito 30057 4 6 5 7
39(224 Capperucci Davide Boulder&Co arl 56227 4 16|10/ 12
40(209 Ricotti Enrico ClimBerg asd Bergamo 102825 | 4 | 5| 7 | 8
41155 Bearzi Agostino Vertikarcare 57737 319 4118
42(220 Kiem Felix AVS Meran 71279 3 8 3113
43(142 Capull Damiano Centro Sportivo Esercito 31423 3 18] 3|14
441192 Zandonai Francesco Block Al Cubo a s.d. 75670 3 8 4 | 14
45|136 Pucci Manildo Alessandro Eitel B-Side Torino 53762 3 7 3115
46(205 Cavada Federico Arrampicatori Fiemme 82193 3| 6| 3|7
47(121 Lorena Filippo Boulderbar Torino 17729 3|1 6] 3|11
48(139 Bono Michele BigUp srl ssd 72682 3| 6| 4] 6
49(159 Santamaria Folguera |Nahuel SISPORT SSD ar.l. 87208 316|419
50{128 Lauretano Luca Vertikarcare 44170 3 6 6 9
51(148 Paleni Andrea B-Side Torino 85367 3 6 7112
52|181 Cotta Renato ASD LEZARD Tradate 69870 3|16 7]13
53(200 Maraner Mirko Block Al Cubo a s.d. 80280 31 5| 3|6
54/176 Pancheri Tommaso Block Al Cubo a s.d. 31312 3153110
55/194 Tirler Patrick AVS Brixen 88982 3 4 4 6
56(222 Baldo Lukas AVS Bozen 76516 3 4 6 7
57[135 Amplatz Lukas AVS Meran 71280 21 81 2113
58/158 Bonat Alessandro UnioneSport.Primiero 29636 2 7 A
59164 Tebaldi Andrea Big Walls 56440 2 | 7] 2|12
60{157 Sanin Elias AVS Meran 71275 2 7 2| 14
61225 D'Annunzio Stefano We Climb Arrampicata Indoor [97345 2 7 4 | 15
62]187 Nori Gabriel King Rock Climbing Verona  [78439 2 6 2 7
63]185 Schenk Jan AVS Meran 71276 2 16| 212
63]146 Bovo Jean Pierre B-Side Torino 68113 2 6 | 2|12
65|207 Kratter Davide Parma Climbing 83499 2 6] 2|14
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170
150
131
167
183
161
216
153
178
203
156
160
168
198
214
184
173
215
141
221
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145
177
193
133
197
217
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219
218
195
208
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191
204
211
202
212
201
213

Luppino

Di Tommaso
Giorello
Garavaglia
Zane
Biassoni
Gini Fistican
Tosatto
Boldrini
Mocchi
Carazzai
Zurloni
Bazzani
Bonfanti
Mengin
Barozzi
Bagarin
Larcher
Sciandrello
Virgili
Giannotti
Ballocchi
Barachetti
Versace
Vidi

Kiem
Gontero
Giorgio
Nitz Thaler
Grosso
Locatelli
Scognamiglio
Dal Pozzo
Mutschlechner
Veit
Cucinotta
Pallhuber
Salvatore
Pettina

Di Grazia
Ricotti
Canova
Perez
Balestrazzi
Perntaler

Alessandro
Niccolo
Pietro
Lorenzo
Davide
Andrea
Edoardo
Andrea
Luca

Gio
Matteo
Matteo
Anselmo
Samuele
Lukas
Simone
Federico
Lorenz
Fabio
Zeno
Leonardo
Lorenzo
Daniele
Diego
Pietro
Jonathan
Leonardo
Gabriele
Elija
Cesar Augusto
Francesco
Alessio
Giacomo
Paul
Philipp
Federico
Jonathan
Nicolo Antony
Leonid
Francesco
Vittorio
Matteo
Andrea
Daniele
Samuel

PASSAGGIO OBBLIGATO S.S
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEM
B-Side Torino
PASSAGGIO OBBLIGATO S.S
Arco Climbing
Milanoarrampicata A.S.D.
King Rock Climbing Verona
ASD LEZARD Tradate
Arrampicata Ferrara a.s.d.
ASD LEZARD Tradate
Climband a s.d.

A.S.D. Vert Climb

Parma Climbing

Ragni di Lecco

AVS Bozen

Block Al Cubo a s.d.
Milanoarrampicata A.S.D.
AVS Meran

Kadoinkatena Genova

King Rock Climbing Verona
Arco Climbing

Blu Verticale Muzzerone
Ragni di Lecco

ClimBerg asd Bergamo
Arco Climbing

AVS Meran

Centro Sportivo Esercito
B-Side Torino

AVS St.Pauls

Boulder City ASD

Ragni di Lecco

ASD LEZARD Tradate
King Rock Climbing Verona
AVS Brixen

AVS Bozen

ASA Climbing asd

AVS Bruneck

GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEM
X-Fighter Team

C.U.S. Catania

ClimBerg asd Bergamo
C.U.S. Catania
Milanoarrampicata A.S.D.
Equilibrium

AVS Brixen

106278
106534
40892
21203
99687
105001
137825
84403
85137
79060
141510
56810
76863
84988
137749
31324
107408
86581
25892
108046
108592
117416
65261
95415
76667
79635
39309
92563
76811
92957
102506
104729
66608
77124
71149
89005
76634
70101
109447
76047
102826
128173
134435
63966
104165
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Coppa Italia Boulder

Bressanone/Brixen - 23-24.03.2019

Classifica Boulder

Finale femminile
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e 1 € rleben

VERTIKALE
Quali Semifinale Finale
_ Tent|Tent] Pos Tent. | Tent. : Tent. | Tent.

Pos Pet. Cognome Nome Societa FASI JTops|Zone 11 .2 lauali Tops | Zone T . Pos Semi| Tops | Zone T 5

1 1 Moroni Camilla Kadoinkatena Genova 87827 110110 19 | 11 1 4 4 6 6 3 4 4 12 10

2 6 Ebner Andrea AVS Brixen 33204 71101 14| 16 5 4 4 5 4 1 3 3 3 3

3 8 Bendazzoli Camilla El Maneton Schio 35565 5 71101 8 19 3 4 4 5 4 2 4 6 11

4 5 Borella Anna Adrenaline Milano 28665 81101 16 | 11 2 4 4 5 4 1 2 3 5 6

5 2 Fogu Miriam Arrampicata Libera Perugia |88055 6 110 7 | 14 7 2 4 6 8 6 1 4 1 6

6 12 Campana Petra Koren 61103 5 9 8 1171 15 2 4 4 5 5 1 1 2 2
[7 7 Papetti Federica Rock Brescia a.s.d. 58824 1 819 1131111 3 2 4 | 11 | 13
8 4 Zanetti Martina Arco Climbing 42170 5 9 71151 13 2 3 3 4
9 14 Rainer Nora AVS Meran 71146 6 91111 14 10 2 2 4 3
10 10 Zaniboni Cecilia B-Side Torino 40607 5 8111|131 17 2 2 8 2
11 11 Ariani Olimpia BETA HOUSE SSD AR.L. [49091 5 9 6 | 101 12 1 3 1 12
12 3 Medici Giulia S.S.D. Sport Promotion 59755 71101 14| 15 4 1 3 3 10
13 13 Morandini Sara Rock Brescia a.s.d. 47166 5 9 71151 13 1 2 2 3
14 21 D'Addario Adelaide Lupi Climbing Team 85889 5 8 8 | 11 16 1 1 3 1
15 52 Niederwolfsgruber [Evi AVS Bruneck 87321 5 7 8101 18 0 3 0 9
16 9 Daziano Irina INOUT Chiusa di Pesio 97023 4 110 13| 221 21 0 3 0 11
17 28 Alton Giulia AVS Meran 31217 7 8 9 9 6 0 3 0 13
18 27 Colli Beatrice Anna Ragni di Lecco 107900 | 6 9 | 13| 17 11 0 2 0 2
19 17 Amer Wafaa Kadoinkatena Genova 105037 |1 4 6 8 8 24 0 2 0 5
20 44 Sandrini Anais B-Side Torino 27169 4 8 71141 22 0 2 0 7
21 30 Mabboni Federica Arco Climbing 88699 5 6 91101 20 0 2 0 8
21 67 Mair Katrin AVS Brixen 43542 6 91 11] 13 9 0 2 0 8
23 16 Lardschneider Elisabeth AVS Meran 70236 6 110 8 | 10 8 0 2 0 11
24 33 Randi Giulia Carchidio Strocchi Faenza 48969 4171 5 7 23 0 1 0 3
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43
23
39
18
15
19
58
36
26
53
61
37
62
31
32
35
56
29
64
59
63
57
38
46
66
69
45
40
42
50
65
49
47
68
48
51

Di Tommaso
Battistella
Oltramari
Mabboni
Dal Zotto
Lauretano
Bellesini
Monticelli
Abate
Bonat
Schwenk
Zurcher
Cemin
Costaguta
Manzoli
Benazzi
Previtali
Zappini
Tirler
Manzo
Trojer
Ladurner
Rosa
Molinaro
Gritsch
Stover Wollebaek
Di Giovine
Merendi
De Nicola
Bernardini
Rossi
Poma
D'Amato
Gatti
Pinza
Antolini

Giulia
Viola
Rita
Alessia
Caterina
Elisa
Sofia
Matilde
Silvia
Marta
Ida
Giada
Camilla
Giulia
Alice
Alina
Giulia
Greta
Alexa
Giorgia
Lena
Selina
Giulia
Sofia
Maja
Mia
Daniela
Ludovica
Emma
Giulia
Ingrid
Flavia
llaria
Alessia
Martina
Camilla

GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY]
Blu Verticale Muzzerone
King Rock Climbing Verona
Arco Climbing
A.S.D.GIOCO VERTICALE
Vertikarcare

Arco Climbing

Climbers Triuggio

C.U.S. Catania
UnioneSport.Primiero
CRAZY CENTER E.T.S. Prato
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY]
UnioneSport.Primiero

Pro Recco

IvreaOutdoor S.S.D.

AVS Meran

ClimBerg asd Bergamo
Kadoinkatena Genova

AVS Brixen

B-Side Torino

AVS Meran

AVS Meran

Ragni di Lecco
Milanoarrampicata A.S.D.
AVS Bruneck

Koren

Escape S.S.D.aR.L.
Blocstation Forli'

Hangar Frascati climbing
Etna Climbing Ragalna
AVS Brixen

Etna Climbing Ragalna

Pro Recco

ASD LEZARD Tradate

Blu Verticale Muzzerone

Ragni di Lecco

115893
77596
75444
88701
59074
44183
113506
66426
48230
29646
151359
127346
72022
49580
114394
86464
86146
79667
95938
68137
89658
89446
95147
62866
97594
161152
57967
84476
99261
48876
61288
90026
83328
102694

77663
94286
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